MONDAY, 14.08.2023.

Printing time:10:43

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 4798 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PSIS SEM. 2.00/3.70|3.003.10 | 4.80|5.70 | 9.00 [ 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.90 | 2.35[1.75 | 5.30| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
12:30112318/CFR  |BURGOS UD LOGR. 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.0|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40[2.15]9.00 [1.70 | 2.00 | 1.67 | 2.75
12:30/ 4671 |AUSC |CAMPBEL. MACARTHUR | 3.50 | 3.50 | 1.95]5.30|3.009.00 |5.30(2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00| 2.00 |4.10 | 3.90[1.90 | 7.25] 1.60 | 4.40 [ 1.42 | 1.60 | 2.25 | 1.57
12:30| 4679 |AUSC |NORTHCOT ADELAIDE 16.08.001.12|25.0/1.30|65.0 | 1.75]4.001.20 | 1.53|/1.67|18.0 | 17.0|3.10 | 19.01.18 | 1.82|1.87 | 1.97 | 4.60 | 1.08
12:30/4680 AUSC |JETS BRISBANE 2.70/3.30/2.45|4.30|3.90|8.00|7.25[2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.20|1.87 | 6.25|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.05
13:00| 4723 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON GJEONGNAM | 2.65|3.20|2.55|4.40/4.10/8.50 |8.50 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 [ 4.40 | 3.45]2.00 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.40
13:30| 4724 |SKO 2 |CHEO.CITY GIMPO 3.40|3.10|2.15]|5.70|3.50 [ 10.0 | 6.75] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[6.00 | 5.20 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75 | 2.05 | 2.85|3.60 | 2.45
15:00[11590 EN123 |C.PAL.M21 MAN.U.M21 2.65|3.70/2.25|4.10|3.40|7.75|6.25[2.50 | 1.40 |/ 1.97 | 2.003.25|2.85[1.72 | 5.70| 1.65|5.10 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.70
15:00{11686 ENGD |CREWE M21 BR.C.M21 4.204.201.62|5.90|2.35 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.45]1.62
15:00/4799 |IDN 1 |AREMA RANS NUS. 2.50|3.50|2.50]4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50[1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25| 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.15
15:00| 4868 |THA1 |LAMPHUN SUKHOTHAI 1.98 |3.35|3.60[3.15|5.60)5.70 | 10.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.15|2.45|1.85 | 5.70 | 2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.97 | 3.05
16:00[11644 MAL 1 |KELANTAN TERENGG. 12.0 |6.75|1.18[20.0 | 1.4765.0 | 1.97|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.80 | 15.0 | 13.0| 3.05 | 19.0[1.25|2.20 | 1.80 | 1.924.70 | 1.15
16:00[11660 MAL 1 |NEGERI S. SELANGOR 8.005.00/1.32|14.0|1.80|38.0|2.40[2.55/1.45|2.15|2.05]|9.50 | 10.02.95|16.0|1.40 | 2.95|1.75|2.00 | 4.20 | 1.30
16:0011675ENGD |BIRM.M21 WATF.M21 2.45]3.70 | 2.45]3.60 | 3.60 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
16:00| 5667 [NOR3 |V.HAUGES. VALER.II 1.4214.50|5.90[1.90|7.75|2.75|22.0]|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|1.57 | 1.45] 1.40 | 2.70| 2.15 | 9.50 | 1.45 | 1.62| 1.25 | 2.80
16:00| 5668 |NOR3 |AALESU.II FLEKKEROY 1.58 |4.00|4.70|2.25|6.50)3.50 | 13.0|2.15|1.55 | 2.35|2.15]2.10 | 1.75| 1.55 | 3.70 [ 2.20 | 10.5 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 1.52 | 3.05
16:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |ALASHKERT VAN J. 1.53/3.90|5.80[2.30|9.00)3.50 | 17.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.15 | 1.75|1.60 | 3.90 | 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.25 [ 1.57 | 4.30
16:00) 5963 |GEO 1 |SAMTREDIA TORPED.K. 6.00/3.90/1.52|10.0|2.30]19.0|3.45[1.96/1.75/2.90|2.55]8.00 | 7.75[2.75 | 14.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.85 | 2.25 ]| 4.40 | 1.57
17:00[11639 NO4G5MOSJOEN ROSEN.II 1.95|4.00|2.95[2.85|4.40 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
17:00| 4320 |UKR 1 |SHAKHTAR OLEKSAND. 1.35|4.50|8.50[1.92|16.0)2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 1.92 | 1.565|1.50 | 3.30 [ 3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.42 | 5.70
17:00/ 4339 |RUS 2 |ALANIA TORPED.M. 2.25]3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]7.00|9.00f1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.60 | 2.95[1.95|6.50|2.05|9.00|1.80 | 2.30)2.25 | 2.80
17:30| 4530 |ROM 2 |FC ARGES D.MIOVENI 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45 | 12.0|1.75|2.10| 1.62 | 3.70
18:00/11647NO4G2|BRUMUNDD.  |MOLDE Ii 2.10]3.70/2.90]3.10 | 4.50|5.70 | 8.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92| 1.95]2.50 | 2.20 | 1.62 | 4.60| 1.72 | 6.00 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.92
18:00|2986 |SAU 1 |RAED ITIHAD J. 14.0 16.75|1.20]125.0| 1.5570.02.10)2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.1019.0 | 18.0 | 3.60 | 20.0| 1.35 | 2.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 6.50 | 1.27
18:00/ 2987 |SAU 1 |ABHA HILAL 5.60|3.90|1.62]8.50|2.40(18.03.80|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20(7.00 | 6.75]|2.60 | 11.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 3.50 | 1.55
18:00| 5854 |LTU 1 |PANEV.II MAR.CITY 1.404.50|6.25[1.87|9.00|2.65|27.0|2.70 | 1.35]1.92/1.95|1.60 | 1.47]1.40 | 2.80[2.35|11.0[1.47 | 1.75|1.27 | 3.05
18:30/1918 |SVN 2 |S.BISTR. DRAVINJA 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30|6.00|9.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.70|2.15|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
18:30| 3541 |CZE 2 |ZIZKOV DUKLA 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.80|8.50 | 7.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 4.40 | 3.50| 2.00 | 6.75|1.90 | 6.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.10
18:30| 3542 |CZE 2 |VYSKOV S.OLOM.II 1.58 |3.70|5.60[2.35|8.50)3.70 | 17.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.25 | 1.77| 1.62 | 3.99| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15[ 1.57 | 3.99
18:30| 4626 |HRV 2 |ZJURJEV. JARUN 2.75|3.25|2.45]|4.60|3.90(8.50 | 7.75|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 [ 4.40 | 3.45]2.05|7.00|1.97 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
18:30/ 5786 |[FIN3C |KUPS II KUOP.ELO 1.43|4.30/6.00[1.97|8.502.85|22.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.77 | 1.55] 1.45|3.25[/2.40 | 12.0|1.55|1.82| 1.37 | 3.35
18:45/1017 |ITAK |CREMONESE |CROTONE 1.48|4.10/6.25[2.15/10.0|3.20 | 25.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70| 2.45|2.05|1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.75 | 13.01.78 | 2.15| 1.50 | 4.10
19:00/1018 |ITAK |SAMPDORIA  |SUDTIROL 1.85|3.30/4.20(2.95|7.00)5.70 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35|2.40| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 10.5|2.05 | 2.70[2.10 | 4.10
19:00[11648 NO4G4/ MANDAL 0oDD GR.Il 1.45|4.505.40[1.95/7.25|2.85|17.0|3.201.25|1.70|1.80|1.57 | 1.50 ) 1.40 | 2.85[2.05 | 8.50 [ 1.40 | 1.47 | 1.25| 2.50
19:00[11649 NO4G4/RANDESUND  |SANDEF.II 3.05]4.00|1.90]4.70 | 2.75|8.00 | 4.70|3.20 | 1.25|1.70| 1.80| 3.30 | 3.25|1.70 | 5.90| 1.52 | 3.90 | 1.30 | 1.37 | 1.80 | 1.45
19:00/11650 NO4G2|VOLDA RAUFOSSII 1.10|9.00 | 14.0 | 1.20 | 20.0 4.901.10]1.27 1.60 | 1.65
19:00(11651 NO4G2HONEFOSS SOGND.II 1.03/12.0|23.0]1.13|32.0 4.90(1.10 |1.27 2.2012.30
19:00/ 1218 |BUG 1 |[ETAR BEROE 2.25|3.10|3.203.70|5.50 | 7.25 | 9.50 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.20 | 3.10) 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
19:00| 3080 |DEU C |JAHN REG. MAGDEBURG |4.30|3.60|1.85[6.50|2.85|12.0|5.20)2.111.65|2.70|2.506.00 | 5.50]2.25|10.01.73 | 4.80[1.68 | 2.00|3.10 | 1.77
19:00| 3081 |DEU C |LUBECK HOFFENHE. 8.005.30|1.35|12.0| 1.80|40.0|2.55[3.20|1.30 | 1.82| 1.88] 10.0 | 9.50 | 2.60 | 13.0| 1.40 | 2.50 | 1.55 | 1.72 | 3.40 | 1.25
19:00| 3082 |DEU C |HOMBURG DARMSTADT |7.75|5.10|1.37[13.0|1.87|38.0|2.60|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|9.50 | 10.0|2.60 | 13.0 1.42|2.95|1.60 | 1.883.80 | 1.32
19:00| 3490 |POL 2 |POLONIA LEGNICA 4.00|3.45|1.85[6.00|2.85]|11.0|5.40|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.80 | 5.40|2.40 | 10.5[1.77 | 5.10 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 3.20 | 1.77
19:00| 8906 |SerSI |NOVIPAZ, IMT 1.75|3.50 |5.00|2.75|7.75]5.20 | 16.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.00 | 2.25|1.80 | 5.60 [ 2.70 | 13.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 4.40
19:30/11661NO4G3|VIKING Il BRODD 1.704.00|3.90|2.50|5.604.00 | 10.0)2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.10 | 1.87 ] 1.55|3.90[2.05 | 7.75[1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.50
19:30| 1237 |BUG 2 |[MONTANA LUDOG.II 2.10]3.20/3.40|3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.01.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 [ 1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
19:30/ 4317 |RUS 1 |N.NOVGOR. AKHMAT G. 2.90|3.00|2.705.00|4.60[9.50 | 9.50 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.00 | 4.50]2.35| 10.0|2.30 | 8.00 | 2.00 | 2.85|3.15 | 2.95
19:30| 5138 |[FRA 3 |NIMES MARTIGUES 2.4513.30/2.70|3.90 | 4.40]7.50 | 8.00[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]3.70 | 3.15[1.87 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.35
19:35/2991 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. KHOLOOD 2.25]3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70|7.25|10.0 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
20:00[11014/SE4SG|IFK TREL. FBK BAL. 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.25|4.60|5.90 | 8.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
20:00{11652 NO4G1|STABAE.II FRIGG 5.504.60|1.43]7.25|1.90 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.37 | 1.42
20:0011657NO4G1|LOK.OSLO ULLERN Il 1.72/4.00|3.80|2.55|5.40]4.20 | 10.0|2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05]|2.10 | 1.87 | 1.55 | 3.99|2.05 | 7.75|1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.45
20:0011658 NO4G2|EIDSVOLD H.KAM Il 1.10]9.00 | 14.0f1.22 | 20.0 4.10]1.15]1.37 1.90 1.97
20:0011662 NO4G4/PORS.GRE. STARTII 1.25|6.00|7.75[1.50 | 10.5 4.10]1.15]1.37 1.45]1.52
20:00[11663NO4G6KFUM II SKEID I 2.10]3.80|2.85|3.10|4.40|5.70|8.00[2.90|1.30 | 1.80|1.85]|2.45|2.15|1.57 | 4.40|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.32| 1.45] 1.52 | 1.80
20:00|3460 |POL 1 |WARTAP. RUCH CH. 1.95|3.40|4.10[3.15|7.00]6.00 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.60 | 2.60 | 1.95 | 6.50 [ 2.70 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 4.00
20:00| 4040 [ESP 2 |MIRANDES ALCORCON 2.55|3.05|3.00/4.30|5.10[9.00 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|5.00 | 3.60)2.30 | 7.75|2.35 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.85 | 3.25
20:00| 5413 |SWE 1 |MJALLBY MALMO 4.903.60|1.75|7.25|2.75|15.0 |4.90 ) 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|6.75|7.50|2.60 | 12.0[1.80 | 5.20 [1.85|2.30 |4.00 | 1.78
20:00| 5422 |SWE 1 VARNAMO DEGERFORS 1.80|3.60 | 4.60|2.75|7.25|4.90 | 14.02.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.70 | 2.15]1.75|4.80[2.40 | 11.0|1.72| 2.05|1.77 | 3.35
20:00| 5435 |SWE 2 |ORGRYTE SKOVDE 1.65|3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0)2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.87 ] 1.65|4.10{2.40 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05| 1.62 | 3.50
20:00| 5436 |[SWE 2 |OREBRO JONKOPIN. 1.85|3.45/4.00[2.85|6.00|5.10 | 10.5]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.75|2.20 | 1.72 | 4.90 [ 2.25 | 9.50 [1.72 | 2.05 | 1.77 | 3.00
20:00| 5445 |SWE3 |ESKILSM. TORNS 1.60|3.904.60|2.35|6.75]|3.70 | 12.0| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|2.25|1.80| 1.62 | 3.99|2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.30
20:00| 5446 |SWE3 |VANERS.IF TROLLHAE. 3.703.80|1.75|5.40 | 2.65|10.0 | 4.50 [ 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]4.90 | 4.30|2.10 | 9.00|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 1.65
20:00| 5514 | DAN 1 |VIBORG HVIDOVRE 1.5314.20|6.25]12.25|10.0|3.40|23.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.70| 2.80 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.55 | 4.00
20:00|5853 |LTU 1 |RITER.I JONAVA 1.25|5.708.50 [ 1.62 | 13.02.20 | 38.0| 2.37 | 1.45|2.05| 2.00| 1.55|1.30|1.32 | 2.75[2.95| 18.0 | 1.87 | 2.05 [ 1.25 | 4.40
20:30/4007 [ESP 1 |CADIZ ALAVES 2.35]3.20/3.503.90|5.90]8.00|11.0f1.47|2.70 | 5.40|3.90)4.70 | 3.50|2.25 | 7.50| 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.90 | 4.20
20:30| 4546 |RUM 1 |DIN.BUC. BOTOSANI 2.45/3.20|3.00|4.10|5.10]8.50 | 10.01.62 | 2.15|4.00| 3.20|4.30 | 3.35|2.15 | 7.25|2.25 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.60 | 3.00
20:45/4109 |PRT 1 |MOREIREN. PORTO 8.504.90|1.3716.0|1.93]37.0|2.70[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|13.0 | 12.0| 3.15|15.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 1.88 | 2.15] 5.00 | 1.42
21:0011668 EN123 |LEIC.M21 DERBY M21 1.58 |4.40|4.20|2.20 | 5.703.45|11.0|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85] 1.82 | 1.67 | 1.45|3.20 [ 1.97 | 9.00 | 1.37 | 1.50 [ 1.32 | 2.25
21:0011669 EN123 |LIVER.M21 EVERT.M21 1.43/4.50|5.80[1.95|8.00)2.80|18.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.70 | 1.52| 1.45 | 3.15[2.35|11.0|1.55|1.75[1.35| 3.10
21:00[11670/EN123 |SUND.M21 NORW.M21 2.35|3.70/2.503.45|3.706.50 | 7.002.90 | 1.30 | 1.80| 1.85]2.75|2.50 [ 1.60 | 5.00 | 1.60 | 5.30 | 1.32| 1.45]1.62 | 1.70
21:00111671NO4G4|FREDR. Il SPRINT J. 1.75|4.203.45|2.50|5.004.20 | 9.00|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|2.00 | 1.90| 1.50 | 3.80 | 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.40 | 2.00
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:00{11674/EN123 |[NOT.F.M21 MIDDL.M21 1.7714.00|3.50]2.55|5.10]4.30 |9.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.9211.95]|2.10|1.92|1.52|3.90|1.87 |6.75]1.35|1.57|1.45|2.15
21:00{11697|[EN123 |STOKE M21 READ.M21 2.00|3.80|2.95]|2.95|4.50]5.50|8.00/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|2.30|2.15|1.57|4.30|1.70 | 6.00|1.32 | 1.45|1.52 | 1.85
21:00/1629 INLD 2 |AZ ALK.II UTRECH.II 1.62|3.80(5.00]2.40|7.25]|3.70 | 15.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.05|1.77]1.55|3.60|2.25|10.5]|1.55|1.85]1.47 | 3.10
21:00/1630 [NLD 2 |PsV I TELSTAR 2.50(3.25(2.70|4.104.40]7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.90 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.20 | 2.35
21:00|1689 |PER 1 |DEP.MUNIL. ATL.GRAU 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.404.20]8.50 |8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.00 | 7.00]|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.45
21:00| 2988 |[SAU 1 |[ETTIFAQ NASSR R. 2.80|3.40|2.50]4.60|4.10]8.50|7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|4.10|3.35]|1.95|6.75]|1.90 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85|2.30 | 2.10
21:00|2989 |SAU 1 |SHABAB R. AL AKHD. 1.45|4.50(7.00]2.05]|12.0]3.05|32.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|1.95|1.62]|1.57 |3.45|2.80|12.0]|1.65|1.98]|1.45|4.10
21:00| 5317 [TUR 1 |ALANYAS. BASAKSEH. 2.80|3.40|2.50|4.704.10]8.50 | 7.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|4.10 | 3.50| 1.95 | 6.75] 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.15
21:00| 5318 | TUR 1 |KARAGUMR. BESIKTAS 5.40|4.00|1.628.00|2.40]18.03.80|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]6.50 | 6.00|2.35|11.0|1.55|3.60|1.50|1.75|3.10 | 1.47
21:00{5329 |TUR 2 |SANLIURF. ALTAY 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.40|11.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25|1.77 |5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.20
21:15/1219 |BUG 1 |LEV.KRUM. CSKA 1948 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|15.0 |4.70|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|6.75|7.00|2.55 | 11.0| 1.77 | 4.90 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 3.90 | 1.75
21:15/1907 |SVN 1 |KOPER MURA 2.1513.30|3.20|3.50 | 5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.15|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.00 | 2.75
21:45| 2234 ENG6J|AVELEY EASTBOUR. 2.40(3.30|2.7513.80|4.40|7.25|8.00]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.92 |6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.25
21:45|2272 |ENG7 |STIVES SUDBURY 2.2013.70|2.70|3.40|4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
21:45|2277 |[ENG7 |REDDITCH TELFORD 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60]7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|{3.10]1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60|1.52|1.80|2.10|1.97
21:45|3083 | DEU C |OSNABRUCK  [KOLN 4.90(3.90|1.70|7.25|2.55|15.0 |4.10|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]6.00 |6.00]|2.30 | 11.0|1.62 |4.00|1.55|1.85]3.05|1.57
21:45|5102 |FRA 2 |BORDEAUX CONCARN. 1.63|3.80(5.70]2.55|9.00|4.50 | 19.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.65|2.05]|1.75|4.80|2.85|13.0|1.97 | 2.50|1.75| 4.70
22:00/1019 ITA K |SPEZIA VENEZIA 1.80|3.45|4.20]2.80|6.505.00|12.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.70 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
22:00{2009 ENG 1 |[MAN.UTD. WOLVERH. 1.306.00{11.0]1.80|19.0]2.45|60.0|2.34 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]|1.80|1.45]|1.43|3.15|3.60|19.0]1.97|2.20]1.37|6.25
22:15/1020 |ITA K |TORINO FERALSP. 1.25|5.70|9.501.67|17.0]2.20 | 55.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.60|1.32]1.35|2.803.35|19.0]2.00|2.20]1.27 | 5.10
22:15(12195/ISL 1 |FYLKIR STJARNAN 3.60|3.60|1.90]5.30|2.90]9.00 |4.90|2.70|1.40 |2.00 | 2.00|4.20{3.99|1.97 | 7.25]|1.60 | 4.20|1.42 | 1.62|2.25|1.55
22:30| 4008 ESP 1 |ATL.MADR. GRANADA 1.35/5.3010.5]1.92|18.0|2.70 |60.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|1.90 | 1.53| 1.52 | 3.30| 3.40 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.25|1.42 | 6.25
22:30| 4041 ESP 2 |TENERIFE OVIEDO 2.15|3.15|3.70|3.60 | 6.00]7.25|12.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90]4.30 | 3.10|2.20 | 7.25]|2.65 | 11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.40
22:45/4110 |PRT 1 |BOAVISTA BENFICA 13.06.25|1.23123.0|1.6770.02.25|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]|18.0|17.0|3.60 | 20.0|1.38 | 2.85|2.15|2.40|6.75| 1.32
00:00| 1284 |CO2CL|ORSOMARSO [LLANEROS 3.35|3.05|2.20|5.703.60]10.0 | 7.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.20| 2.45|9.50|2.05|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
00:00| 1376 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO TACUARY 2.2013.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]7.00 |9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 1.92 | 6.50| 2.15|9.00 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
00:55(11752|BR4PF |BAJAF. NACIO.AM 2.30]3.05|3.15]3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 |2.85|2.60 | 3.35
00:55|1515 |BRA 1 |PALMEIRAS CRUZEIRO 1.583.90|6.002.45]|10.0|4.10 |22.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.65|1.97]|1.70 | 450 3.05 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.73 | 5.10
02:00/1532 |BRA 2 |ABC RN ITUANO 2.4512.95|3.0014.10|5.20]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
02:00| 1550 BRA 3 |FLORES.CE YPIRANGA 2.5012.95[2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50 |9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
02:30{1377 |PRY 1 |SPORT.T. SPORT.L. 2.70|3.20|2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50 |8.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.00 |6.75]1.70| 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
02:30/ 8951 |BOL 1 |BLOOMING A.PALMAF. 1.28|5.209.50|1.77|17.0]2.35|50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.70 | 1.40| 1.35|2.95]| 3.35| 19.0 | 1.90 | 2.15| 1.32 | 5.40
03:00{1416 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE CURICO U. 1.68|3.50(5.00]2.60|7.50|4.50|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.65|1.97|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0]1.87 | 2.35]1.70 | 3.99
03:00{1516 |BRA 1 |BRAGANT. VASCO 1.583.90|6.00]2.45]|10.0|4.10 |22.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.65|1.97]|1.70 | 4.50| 3.05 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.73 | 5.10
03:40/1274 |COL 1 |CHICO U.MAGDAL. 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.502.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
06:05111702 ME1W |ATLAS W AMERICA W 13.0/8.00|1.13]19.0|1.35|65.0|1.80]2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90|16.0 | 15.0|3.35|22.0|1.25|2.15]1.92 | 2.05|5.30 | 1.15
11:00/ 8991 WC W |SPAIN W SWEDEN W 2.2513.15|3.45|3.705.80]7.50 | 11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.70




